HFX150W-8
Hood	or	Baffle	cut	down	on	unnecessary	glare	and	are	designed	to	attach	to
floodlights.	Die	formed	aluminum.	Mounting	hardware	supplied.	Easy	field
installation.
Color:	White 	 Weight:	0.9	lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared	By: Date:
Technical	Specifications
Construction
Finish:
Formulated	for	high-durability	and	long	lasting	color.
	Other
Description:
Hood	FXLED	78W,	105W,	125W,	150W	8"	kit
hardware	LED	30	degrees.
Need	help?	Tech	help	line:	(888)	RAB-1000	Email:	sales@rabweb.com	Website:	www.rabweb.com
Copyright	©	2014	RAB	Lighting	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved				Note:	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time	without	notice